
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(52.001 To Cleveland Elem - Blue Bus)

       03/25/2025

TRIP ID 52.001 To Cleveland Elem - Blue Bus     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 8615 Cleveland Rd Centerville 7:56 AM  

 9605 North Ave Centerville 8:01 AM  

 7901 County Rd X Centerville 8:06 AM  

 12616 Westview Rd Centerville 8:08 AM  

 13002 Westview Rd Centerville 8:09 AM  

 1544 North Ave Cleveland 8:10 AM  

 Westview St & Meadowbrook Dr Cleveland 8:12 AM  

 Westview St & Marshall Ave Cleveland 8:13 AM  

 Westview St & W Washington Ave Cleveland 8:14 AM  

 Westview St & Jackson Dr Cleveland 8:15 AM  

 1406 W Washington Ave Cleveland 8:17 AM  

 W Washington Ave & Oak St Cleveland 8:18 AM  

 1309 W Washington Ave Cleveland 8:19 AM  

 803 Linden St Cleveland 8:20 AM  

 Juniper St & W Washington Ave Cleveland 8:21 AM  

 W Madison Ave & Madison St Cleveland 8:22 AM  

 W Madison Ave & Linden St Cleveland 8:23 AM  

 939 Center St Cleveland 8:27 AM  

 Wilson Ave & Delta St Cleveland 8:28 AM  

 Cleveland Elementary School(052) Cleveland 8:30 AM  

 Cleveland ES PU/DO Cleveland 8:31 AM  
         
 


